
11/16/2018

CHEMBRITE AB
Stainless Steel Cleaner & Brightener

Got a carwash bay that is repulsive and detracting from business?  If so, this is your answer.  This 

product will help restore that new look and bring business back.  It is a concentrated product containing 

hydrofluoric acid and sulfuric acid designed for cleaning and brightening aluminum, stainless steel and the 

dirtiest carwash bays.  When used as a wheel cleaner it is second to none.  Consult before use.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Handle With Care!  When used as a bay/equipment cleaner for regular maintenance begin at 50:1.  Try in 

a small spot before attempting larger areas.  For brightening aluminum use with extreme care.  Use at 

30-50:1.  Apply in a small spot to test potency.  Strengthen if necessary.  For cleaning and brightening 

aluminum wheels, do not apply to dry hot wheels.  Begin application at 120-150:1 (16-20 drops).  

Always wear proper PPE when using this product.  Consult sales representative before use.

FEATURES

• Extremely strong

• Fast acting

• Excellent road film remover

• Versatile application

5-gallon pails     Code: 11-11180-005

55-gallon drums Code: 11-11180-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  GREEN

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

NONE

0-1

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

168

147

131

117

107

98

90

84

78

73

69

65

61

 .76

.86

.97

1.08

1.19

1.30

1.41

1.51

1.62

1.73

1.84

1.95

2.05

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38


