Stainless Steel Cleaner & Brightener

DESCRIPTION

Got a carwash bay that is repulsive and detracting from business? If so, this is your answer. This product will help restore that new look and bring business back. It is a concentrated product containing hydrofluoric acid and sulfuric acid designed for cleaning and brightening aluminum, stainless steel and the dirtiest carwash bays. When used as a wheel cleaner it is second to none. Consult before use.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Handle With Care! When used as a bay/equipment cleaner for regular maintenance begin at 50:1. Try in a small spot before attempting larger areas. For brightening aluminum use with extreme care. Use at 30-50:1. Apply in a small spot to test potency. Strengthen if necessary. For cleaning and brightening aluminum wheels, do not apply to dry hot wheels. Begin application at 120-150:1 (16-20 drops). Always wear proper PPE when using this product. Consult sales representative before use.

FEATURES

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 11-11180-005

55-gallon drums Code: 11-11180-055

- Extremely strong
- Fast acting
- Excellent road film remover
- Versatile application

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR:	GREEN
FRAGRANCE:	NONE
FOAM:	WHITE
PH:	0-1

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
14	.76	168
16	.86	147
18	.97	131
20	1.08	117
22	1.19	107
24	1.30	98
26	1.41	90
28	1.51	84
30	1.62	78
32	1.73	73
34	1.84	69
36	1.95	65
38	2.05	61



ChemQues